Putnam County Precincts

On _Election Day, your precinct hours are 9am -- 7pm

Precinct

Algood Inside

Algood Outside

Bangham

Boma

Brotherton

Buffalo Valley

Burgess Falls

Burks Middle School

Cane Creek

Capshaw

Cookeville Community
Center

Cookeville High School

Cornerstone

Double Springs

District

12A

12B

11A

8D

12C

8E

TA

4A

6A

1A

5A

11B

8F

9B

Address

Aleood Municipal Building
215 W. Main St

Algood Elementary School
2525 Old Walton Rd

Bangham Community Center
5795 Hilham Rd

Boma Community Center
3500 Boma Community Center Rd

Brotherton Community Center
7200 Brotherton Mountain Rd

Buffalo Valley Community Center
2717 Buffalo Valley School Rd

The River Community Church
1200 Miracle Rd

Burks Middle School
300 Crossville St

Cane Creek Elementary School
1500 W Jackson St

Capshaw Elementary School — gym
1 Cougar Ln

Cookeville Community Center
240 Carlen Dr

Cookeville High School
Band Room
1 Cavalier Dr.

Cornerstone Elementary School
371 First Ave S

Upperman Middle School
6700 Nashville Hwy




Dry Valley

Monterey City

Northeast

Pavilion

Poplar Grove

Prescott South

Sycamore Church

Twin Oak

University

Upperman

SF

4B

2A

10A

4C

5C

10B

D

3A

8G

Old Alternative School (Putnam County
School STAR Center)
3860 Phifer Mountain Rd

Monterey High School
710 E Commercial Ave

Northeast Elementary School
575 N OId Kentucky Rd

Hyder-Burks Agricultural Bldg
2390 Gainesboro Grade

Poplar Grove Community Center
4425 Poplar Grove Rd

Prescott South Elementary School
115 W Cemetery Rd

Sycamore Church of Christ
1144 Crescent Dr

Twin Oak Community Center
5939 Thomas Twin Oak Rd

Collegeside Church of Christ
252 E 9™ St

Upperman High School
6950 Nashville Hwy




